
7&/
f: l j , , . , h l ' .  , ; z ;  ...

+ s e d l v e l e o s w )
T o r » l • p a u 4 » . e » . ) i j a ws.rm..• or

.x... ,.,.,...I /Y,,. • . i _ . , , .p: f , , , . , . , , ...

D i l l e s l e & ' A r o n n k y r k e f o r . s e » l e o y 5 t e e & h e l m

_:jJrffil• /'..in,

/

D

0

0

2 4 X "

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
St

oc
kh

ol
m

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r -
 2

02
4-

12
-1

6,
 D

nr
 2

02
4-

19
11

2
In

ko
m

 ti
ll 

St
oc

kh
ol

m
s 

st
ad

sb
yg

gn
ad

sk
on

to
r -

 2
02

5-
02

-1
3,

 D
nr

 2
02

4-
19

11
2

T
ill

hö
r 

S
to

ck
ho

lm
s 

st
ad

sb
yg

gn
ad

sn
äm

nd
s 

be
sl

ut
, L

ov
be

sl
ut

 -
 B

ifa
ll 

- 
20

25
-0

3-
27

, H
an

dl
. E

bb
a 

Ja
co

bs
so

n 
H

ol
m

st
rö

m

fredr
Textruta
Jutesprånget 8


